Business, MST
MBA

Dentistry, UMKC
DDS

Dentistry, UMKC
Graduate Certificate
and MS

Law, UMC
JD

Law, UMC
LLM

Law, UMKC
JD

Law, UMKC
LLM

Medicine, UMC
MD

Medicine, UMKC
MD, Years 1 and 2

Medicine, UMKC
MD, Years 3 thru 6

Optometry, UMSL

Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresident

Missouri
Nonresident

Missouri

Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresident

Missouri

Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresident

Missouri
Nonresident

Missouri
Nonresident

Missouri
Nonresident

Missouri
Nonresident

Missouri

Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresident

Missouri

Missouri

Regional

Regional
Nonresident
Nonresident

Missouri

Missouri

Regional

Regional
Nonresident
Nonresident

Missouri

Summer
Semester
Summer
Semester
Semester
Semester
Summer-13
Semester
Summer-13
Semester
Summer-10
Semester
Summer-10
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Summer-8
Semester
Summer-8
Semester
Summer-8
Semester
Summer-8
Semester
Summer-8
Semester
Summer-8
Semester
Summer-8
Semester
Summer-8
Semester

na
na
na
na
na
16
8+
16
8+
14

7
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

$520.50
$832.80
$740.30

$1,475.40

$910.40

$1,817.50
$480.10
$947.90
$480.10
$947.90
$477.20
$942.20
$556.60
$1,101.50

$659.00

$1,312.10
$590.40
$590.40
$885.60
$885.60
$1,180.80
$1,180.80
$572.30
$572.30
$858.50
$858.50
$1,144.60
$1,144.60
$557.10

$6,868.00
$15,453.00
$10,302.00

$11,844.80

$5,922.40
$23,606.40
$11,803.20
$12,745.60

$6,372.80
$25,445.00
$12,722.50

$11,862.00
$5,272.00
$23,617.80
$10,496.80
$9,446.40
$4,723.20
$14,169.60
$7,084.80
$18,892.80
$9,446.40
$10,301.40
$6,867.60
$15,453.00
$10,302.00
$20,602.80
$13,735.20

$520.50
$832.80
$740.30

$1,475.40

$910.40

$1,817.50
$480.10
$947.90
$480.10
$947.90
$477.20
$942.20
$556.60
$1,101.50

$659.00

$1,312.10
$590.40
$590.40
$885.60
$885.60
$1,180.80
$1,180.80
$572.30
$572.30
$858.50
$858.50
$1,144.60
$1,144.60

$6,868.00
$15,453.00
$10,302.00

$11,844.80

$5,922.40
$23,606.40
$11,803.20
$12,745.60

$6,372.80
$25,445.00
$12,722.50

$11,862.00
$5,272.00
$23,617.80
$10,496.80
$9,446.40
$4,723.20
$14,169.60
$7,084.80
$18,892.80
$9,446.40
$10,301.40
$6,867.60
$15,453.00
$10,302.00
$20,602.80
$13,735.20

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



OTHER RELATED ENROLLMENT FEES
Information Technology Fee

Graduate Cluster 1 Supplemental Fee

Graduate Cluster 2 Supplemental Fee

Ag, Food and Natural Resources Course Fee, UMC
Allied Health Course Fee, UMC

Business School Course Fee, UMC & UMSL

OPEN - FIN - 1d

2008-2009 RATES

Per Credit
Hour
$12.20
$32.30
$54.50
$40.30
$53.30
$34.60

Flat Rate

2009-2010 RATES

Per Credit
Hour
$12.20
$32.30
$54.50
$40.30
$53.30
$34.60

Flat Rate

Schedule 11

FYO09toFY10

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

April 2-3, 2009
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