Tuition Rates Beginning with the 2009 Summer Session March 10, 2009

						_		Percentage Change
	Missouri	Summer	na		\$6,868.00		\$6,868.00	0.0%
	Nonresident	Semester	na		\$15,453.00		\$15,453.00	0.0%
	Nonresident	Summer	na		\$10,302.00		\$10,302.00	0.0%
Business, MST	Missouri	Semester	na	\$520.50		\$520.50		0.0%
MBA	Nonresident	Semester	na	\$832.80		\$832.80		0.0%
Dentistry, UMKC	Missouri	Semester	16	\$740.30	\$11,844.80	\$740.30	\$11,844.80	0.0%
DDS	Missouri	Summer-13	8+		\$5,922.40		\$5,922.40	0.0%
	Nonresident	Semester	16	\$1,475.40	\$23,606.40	\$1,475.40	\$23,606.40	0.0%
	Nonresident	Summer-13	8+		\$11,803.20		\$11,803.20	0.0%
Dentistry, UMKC	Missouri	Semester	14		\$12,745.60		\$12,745.60	0.0%
Graduate Certificate	Missouri	Summer-10	7	\$910.40	\$6,372.80	\$910.40	\$6,372.80	0.0%
and MS	Nonresident	Semester	14	,,	\$25,445.00	,	\$25,445.00	0.0%
	Nonresident	Summer-10	7	\$1,817.50	\$12,722.50	\$1,817.50	\$12,722.50	0.0%
aw, UMC	Missouri	Semester	None	\$480.10	,	\$480.10		0.0%
JD	Nonresident	Semester	None	\$947.90		\$947.90		0.0%
aw, UMC	Missouri	Semester	None	\$480.10		\$480.10		0.0%
LLM	Nonresident	Semester	None	\$947.90		\$947.90		0.0%
aw, UMKC	Missouri	Semester	None	\$477.20		\$477.20		0.0%
JD	Nonresident	Semester	None	\$942.20		\$942.20		0.0%
aw, UMKC	Missouri	Semester	None	\$556.60		\$556.60		0.0%
LLM	Nonresident	Semester	None	\$1,101.50		\$1,101.50		0.0%
Medicine, UMC	Missouri	Semester	18	ψ1,101.50	\$11,862.00	\$1,101.50	\$11,862.00	0.0%
MD	Missouri	Summer-8	8	\$659.00	\$5,272.00	\$659.00	\$5,272.00	0.0%
MD	Nonresident	Semester	18	φυσσ.00	\$23,617.80	φυσσ.00	\$23,617.80	0.0%
	Nonresident	Summer-8	8	\$1,312.10	\$10,496.80	\$1,312.10	\$10,496.80	0.0%
Medicine, UMKC	Missouri	Semester	16	\$590.40	\$9,446.40	\$590.40	\$9,446.40	0.0%
MD, Years 1 and 2	Missouri	Summer-8	8	\$590.40	\$4,723.20	\$590.40	\$4,723.20	0.0%
VID, Tears I and 2	Regional	Semester	16	\$885.60	\$14,169.60	\$885.60	\$14,169.60	0.0%
	Regional	Summer-8	8	\$885.60	\$7,084.80	\$885.60	\$7,084.80	0.0%
	Nonresident	Semester	16	\$1,180.80	\$18,892.80	\$1,180.80	\$18,892.80	0.0%
	Nonresident	Summer-8	8	\$1,180.80	\$9,446.40	\$1,180.80	\$9,446.40	0.0%
Medicine, UMKC	Missouri	Semester	18	\$572.30	\$10,301.40	\$572.30	\$10,301.40	0.0%
MD, Years 3 thru 6	Missouri	Summer-8	12	\$572.30	\$6,867.60	\$572.30	\$6,867.60	0.0%
,	Regional	Semester	18	\$858.50	\$15,453.00	\$858.50	\$15,453.00	0.0%
	Regional	Summer-8	12	\$858.50	\$10,302.00	\$858.50	\$10,302.00	0.0%
	Nonresident	Semester	18	\$1,144.60	\$20,602.80	\$1,144.60	\$20,602.80	0.0%
	Nonresident	Summer-8	12	\$1,144.60	\$13,735.20	\$1,144.60	\$13,735.20	0.0%
Optometry, UMSL	Missouri	Semester	16	\$557.10	\$8, -040415	S>>BDC BT	/TT0 1 Tf 6.96	0 0 6.96 456.84 28n59

	2008-2009 RATES Per Credit		2009-2010 RATES Per Credit		FY09 to FY10
OTHER RELATED ENROLLMENT FEES	Hour	Flat Rate	Hour	Flat Rate	
Information Technology Fee	\$12.20		\$12.20		0.0%
Graduate Cluster 1 Supplemental Fee	\$32.30		\$32.30		0.0%
Graduate Cluster 2 Supplemental Fee	\$54.50		\$54.50		0.0%
Ag, Food and Natural Resources Course Fee, UMC	\$40.30		\$40.30		0.0%
Allied Health Course Fee, UMC	\$53.30		\$53.30		0.0%
Business School Course Fee, UMC & UMSL	\$34.60		\$34.60		0.0%

OPEN - FIN - 1d April 2-3, 2009